E 3B SEER IR ERI GERD

Bus}Servicejlimetable]information|DuringlWinterdVacation

191152198 (E)iEE=111=32/718 2| Ga) IS
ErompJankl9th*2022(Wed)zkebili8th*2022(kri)
NeaNes = Bk SSEEAFAER
DYU Bus imetables{(BXUE=Sdian|in))
E—ZEATR

Runs On Weekdays
AKE-SEHM DYU-Yuanlin EM—KE Yuanlin-DYU
07:05 KEMEN | 1688 (KiEPE) 07:30 B 1688 (K HErh )
07:53 KIERES 6914 08:35 PP, 6914
08:45 K EERELE T, 6700 09:50 B iah 1688 (KEHE)
09:13 K BEREE D, 6914 09:55 B 6700
09:25 KBS, 1688 (KEHE) 10:30 B REsE s, 6914
10:40 K BEEGED, 6700 11:25 Bk 6700
11:03 KEERGE T, 6914 12:20 B, 6914
12:20 RIEEE 6700 12:50 BER, 1688 (KEEHE)
12:25 REERGE 1688 (KEEHE) 12:55 B &R 6700
13:18 TR 6914 14:20 BbREnE 6914
13:40 KEEREE Y, 6700 14:55 Bk 6700
14:25 KEERGE, 6700 15:25 B AR E 6914
15:25 R BERE S 1688 (K EEH ) 15:50 B &Mk 1688 (KEEHEH)
16:33 KBEEGE, 6914 16:35 J=p<tiba 6700
17:25 REEWGE 1688 (KEEH) 16:55 B2k 6700
17:30 K TEREE N 6700 17:15 [SPEN L b 6914
17:58 K EERE G 6914 17:50 Bk 1688 (K BEHH)
19:18 K EERE 6914 18:40 EREE s, 6914

fmet: 1.111F1A198 (=) ~208 (I0) HEMZE (KAEE 1) TRUE7 IR -
2. 15#R1688 (KEDPE) 111518298 ) £2H98 (=) SEIHIRIEM -

1.From Jan 19th,2022(Wed)~Jan 20th,2022(Thu) ,Yuanlin Bus will run by the weekend service timetable.
2.Route No.1688 Will stop service during Spring Festival from Jan 29th > 2022(Wed) to Feb 9th - 2022 (Wed).

7}~ ER{TR
Runs On Weekends
AKESESH DYU-Yuanin EM—KE vuanlin-DYU
07:53 K EEGE b 6914 08:35 B G 6914
08:45 KEEE G 6700 09:55 B %G 6700
09:13 KB, 6914 10:30 EbRiEE D, 6914
10:40 K EEREGE DG 6700 11:25 B& A, 6700
11:03 R BERHEY, 6914 12:20 [SpoN i 6914
12:20 KB 6700 12:55 Bk 6700
13:18 R, 6914 14:20 BB 6914
sk 13:40 KBGO 6700 14:55 BER 6700
S 1425 KEERE S 6700 15:25 EUBRIE 6914 - :
— 16:33 K BERE 6914 16:35 B& 6700 1% ' -
' 17:30 KEEHE D, 6700 16:55 B, 6700
17:58 KBEiE g 6914 17:15 BbEsE G 6914
19:18 RIEEE D,

E bR

G EkeE Ed o e N Rl
B2k . B s ER585%%(Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320320

BREE Y : BT AR ER$52-19%(Y uanlin Transfer ztition : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu.Rd,Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320081
-

RELRIEEE
11115



